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203
204
202
212
214
201
207
208
205

Name, Vorname
Elschner, Marwin
Elschner, Benjamin
Lindner, Sven
Jahn, Marcel
Petzold, Mike
Fromm, Til

Moritz, Denny
Doring, Andreas
Dachsel, Andre'

5km am 22.04.2018

Ergebnisliste - Manner
Verein/Ort

Feuerwehr Taura

Feuerwehr Taura
Feuerwehr-/Kultur- und Sportve

Taura

Dachdeckerei Moritz
Dachdeckerei Moritz
SV Suptitz

04
02
86
81
69
03
79
67
80

M14
M16
M30
M35
M45
M14
M35
M50
M35

WERER NNRRR R R

Endzeit
23:33
23:53
24:02
24:17
24:23
24:55
26:53
28:40
29:23




